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TE kaugushüpe 

1. Marit Kutman 15.01.2003 TÜASK 3.60 
2. Elisa Annamaa 07.02.2002 SK Altius 3.38 
3. Vanessa Nikitina 03.01.2002 SK Altius 3.33 
4. Killu Simson 19.02.2002  3.09 
5. Stefi Treier 2002 TÜASK 3.02 
6. Caroline Lehes 2002 TÜASK 3.02 
7. Sofia Matvejev 23.04.2002 Elva SL 3.02 
8. Sandra Ristkokk 2002  3.00 
9. Lota-Ann Haga 2002  3.00 
10. Marion Köhler 2003 TÜASK 2.95 
11. Kirke Tšikanov 2002 TÜASK 2.81 
12. Kadi-Liis Hansen 2002 Elva SL 2.78 
13. Maria Kuuseok 2002  2.75 
14. Triine Ottender 08.6.2004 TÜASK 2.73 
15. Leelo Aino Jürgenstein 2003 TÜASK 2.73 
16. Liina Triin Kolk 2002 TÜASK 2.70 
17. Getriin Marii Lessing 2003 Elva SL 2.65 
18. Katarina Sirendi 04.11.2002 TÜASK 2.57 
19. Laura Laas 29.12.2002 TÜASK 2.57 
20. Gertrud Peterson 2003 TÜASK 2.46 
21. Maria Kõlamets 14.01.2004 TÜASK 2.20 
22. Anette Salumets 2003 Elva SL 2.20 
23. Linda Marii Kibe 18.09.2004  2.15 
24. Kreeta Roose 2005 TÜASK 2.14 
25. Laura Küber 2003 TÜASK 2.11 
26. Liisu Känd 01.09.2004 TÜASK 1.84 
27. Marilis Kivi 2006 TÜASK 1.50 
28. Meribel Vahtre   1.42 

 
TE 30m 

1. Marit Kutman 15.01.2003 TÜASK 5.11 
2. Elisa Annamaa 07.04.2002 SK Altius 5.20 
3. Vanessa Nikitina 03.01.2002 SK Altius 5.26 
4. Stefi Treier 2002 TÜASK 5.44 
5. Killu Simson 19.92.2002  5.47 
6. Kadi-Liis Hansen 2002 Elva SL 5.67 
7. Anette Salumets 2003 Elva SL 5.74 
8. Katarina Sirendi 04.11.2002 TÜASK 5.79 
9. Caroline Lehes 2002 TÜASK 5.82 
10. Sofia Matvejev 23.04.2002 Elva SL 5.84 
11. Lota-Ann Haga 2002  5.88 
12. Liina Triin Kolk 2002 TÜASK 5.96 
13. Marion Köhler 2003 TÜASK 6.08 
14. Kirke Tšokanov 2002 TÜASK 6.10 
15. Maria Kuuseok 2002  6.10 
16. Leelo Aino Jürgenstein 2003 TÜASK 6.10 
17. Maria Kõlamets 14.01.2004 TÜASK 6.14 
18. Triine Ottender 08.06.2004 TÜASK 6.15 
19. Getriin Marii Lessing 2003 Elva SL 6.16 
20. Stella Leius 2002 TÜASK 6.24 
21. Karita Kallas 2002 TÜASK 6.28 
22. Gertrud Peterson 2003 TÜASK 6.34 
23. Laura Küber 2003 TÜASK 6.68 
24. Linda Marii Kibe 18.09.2004 TÜASK 7.03 
25. Kreete Roose 2005 TÜASK 7.34 
26. Liisu Känd 01.09.2004  7.96 
27. Mariliin Kivi 2006 TÜASK 8.34 
28. Meribel Vahtre 07.04.2006 TÜASK 8.77 

 
 



TE 150m 
1. Vanessa Nikitina 03.01.2002 SK Altius 25,07 
2. Marit Kutman 15.01.2003 TÜASK 25,29 
3. Killu Simson 19.02.2002  25,91 
4. Elisa Annamaa 07.04.2002 SK Altius 26,15 
5. Caroline Lehes 2002 TÜASK 27,18 
6. Katarina Sirendi 04.11.2002 TÜASK 27,27 
7. Stefi Treier 2002 TÜASK 27,54 
8. Kadi-Liis Hansen 2002 Elva SL 27,98 
9. Laura Laas 29.12.2002 TÜASK 28,58 
10. Stella Leius 2002 TÜASK 29,08 
11. Lota-Amm Haga 2002  29,34 
12. Sofia Matvejev 23.04.2002 Elva SL 29,37 
13. Liina Triin Kolk 2002 TÜASK 29,62 
14. Marion Köhler 2003 TÜASK 29,82 
15. Leelo Aino Jürgenstein 2003 TÜASK 29,84 
16. Kirke Tšikanov 2002 TÜASK 30,05 
17. Maria Kuuseok 2002  30,24 
18. Anette Salumets 2003 Elva SL 30,27 
19. Triine Ottender 08.06.2004 TÜASK 30,37 
20. Getriin Marii Lessing 2003 Elva SL 30,43 
21. Gertrud Peterson 2003 TÜASK 31,07 
22. Karita Kallas 2002 TÜASK 31,91 
23. Maria Kõlamets 14.01.2004 TÜASK 32,37 
24. Linda Marii Kibe 18.09.2004 TÜASK 35,78 
25. Marilis Kivi 2006 TÜASK 45,58 
26. Meribel Vahtre 07.04.2006 TÜASK 48,84 

 
PE kaugushüpe 

1. Alex Aus 02.04.2002 TÜASK 3.26 
2. Alan Sink 2002 TÜASK 3.26 
3. Rasmus Sild 27.08.2002 TÜASK 3.15 
4. Rando Kleimann 2002 TÜASK 2.87 
5. Kristjan Sild 2004 TÜASK 2.77 
6. Hans Märten Tali 2002 TÜASK 2.70 
7. Franz Joseph Sinimäe 2003 Elva SL 2.69 
8. Erik Kukk 2003 TÜASK 2.48 
9. Ruben Romet 2003 TÜASK 2.47 
10. Rasmus Simson 24.10.2004 TÜASK 2.44 
11. Erik Taaniel Kivisalu 10.11.2003 TÜASK 2.38 
12. Andre Möller 15.05.2004 TÜASK 2.33 
13. Joosep Rand 27.10.2004 TÜASK 2.30 
14. Andreas Tiit  TÜASK 2.24 
15. Espen Mägi 19.03.2005 TÜASK 2.20 
16. Georg Karlep 2004 TÜASK 2.09 
17. Kaarup Öövel 14.06.2004 TÜASK 2.03 
18. Tristan Kaug Sooaru 2004 TÜASK 1.96 
 

PE 30m 
1. Alex Aus 02.04.2002 TÜASK 5,14 
2. Rasmus Sild 27.08.2002 TÜASK 5,46 
3. Rando Kleimann 2002 TÜASK 5,69 
4. Krisjan Sild 2002 TÜASK 5,74 
5. Alan Sink 2002 TÜASK 5,93 
6. Ruben Romet 2003 TÜASK 5,96 
7. Hans Märten Tali 2002 TÜASK 6,09 
8. Franz Joseph Sinimäe 2003 TÜASK 6,15 
9. Erik Kukk 2003 TÜASK 6,48 
10. Andre Möller 15.05.2004 TÜASK 6,67 
11. Rasmus Simson 24.10.2004 TÜASK 6,70 
12. Andreas Tiit 2004 TÜASK 6,75 
13. Georg Karlep 2004 TÜASK 6,78 
14. Joosep Rand 27.10.2004 TÜASK 6,98 
15. Erik Taaniel Kivisalu 10.11.2003 TÜASK 6,99 



16. Espen Mägi 19.03.2005 TÜASK 7,04 
17. Kaarup Öövel 14.06.2004 TÜASK 7,19 

 
PE 150m 

1. Alex Aus 02.04.2002 TÜASK 25,36 
2. Rasmus Sild 27.08.2002 TÜASK 25,55 
3. Rando Kleimann 2002 TÜASK 26,34 
4. Kristjan Sild 2004 TÜASK 28,67 
5. Alan Sink 30.11.2002 TÜASK 28,81 
6. Hans Märten Tali 2002 TÜASK 29,56 
7. Franz Joseph Sinimäe 2003 Elva SL 30,73 
8. Erik Kukk 2003 TÜASK 30,89 
9. Andre Möller 15.05.2004 TÜASK 31,35 
10. Rasmus Simson 24.10.2004 TÜASK 32,41 
11. Andreas Tiit 2004 TÜASK 33,67 
12. Erik Taaniel Kivisalu 10.11.2003 TÜASK 33,99 
13. Joosep Rand 27.10.2004 TÜASK 35,08 
14. Espen Mägi 19.03.2005 TÜASK 36,89 
15. Tristan Sooaru 2004 TÜASK 38,15 

 
TD 60m  

1. Anete Treier 2000 TÜASK 9,39 
2. Laura-Laurelia Põlgast 2000 Elva SL 9,51 
3. Tuuli Vooglaid 02.10.2000 Nõmme KJK 9,54 
4. Fee-Marlen Mägi 2000 Elva SL 9,81 
5. Elina Luik 01.07.2000 Rannu 9,96 
6. Martina Ritson 15.06.2000 SK Altius 10,07 
7. Ariel Hiir 01.08.2000 Rannu 10,16 
8. Elis Varul 01.07.2000  10,20 
9. Eva Lotta Meinart 2001 TÜASK 10,29 
10. Kirke Külvik 21.04.2000 TÜASK 10,30 
11. Maarja-Liisa Nõmmik 21.07.2000 TÜASK 10,43 
12. Ostrovskaja Anastasija 14.10 2001 TÜASK 10,50 
13. Hanna Greta Kuus 2001 TÜASK 10,60 
14. Helen Ülper 30.05.2000 TÜASK 10,63 
15. Liana Sevastjanova 16.07. 2000 TÜASK 10,66 
16. Mia Paulus 17.01.2001 TÜASK 10,71 
17. Hanna Keeman 12.05.2000 TÜASK 10,77 
18. Maria Mutso 21.09.2000 TÜASk 10,85 
19. Kristel Lailin 09.05.2001 Voore PK 10,85 
20. Gerda Pihle 2001 TÜASK 11,26 
21. Stina-Liis Kodanipork 2001 TÜASK 11,74 
22. Johanna Paade 19.05.2000 TÜASK 12,29 
23. Silvia Kiigemägi 06.12.2001 TÜASK 12,40 

 Hanna Andla 25.09.1999 SK Altius 9,09 
 Kristiina Velliste 10.04.1999 SK Altius 9,25 
 Elise-Lee Puusaag 18.10.1999 SK Altius 9,66 
 Christiina Kiin 13.10.1999 SK Altius 9,84 
 Kristi Maiste 07.07.1999 SK Altius 9,86 
 Kärt Soieva 15.11.1999 TÜASK 10,58 
 
TD kaugushüpe 

1. Tuuli Vooglaid 02.10.2000 Nõmme KJK 4.07 
2. Fee-Marleen Mägi 2000 Elva SL 3.79 
3. Laura-Laurelia Põlgast 2000 Elva SL 3.77 
4. Anete Treier 2000 TÜASK 3.63 
5. Martina Ritson 15.06.2000 SK Altius 3.57 
6. Elina Luik 01.07.2000 Rannu 3.48 
7. Maarja-Liisa Nõmmik 21.07.2000 TÜASK 3.36 
8. Ariel Hiir 01.08.2000 Rannu 3.27 
9. Maria Mutso 21.09.2000 TÜASK 3.27 
10. Elis Varul 01.07.2000 TÜASK 3.26 
11. Liana Sevastjanova 16.07.2000 TÜASK 3.23 
12. Mia Paulus 17.01.2001 TÜASK 3.19 



13. Kirke Külvik 21.04.2000 TÜASK 3.18 
14. Anastasija Ostrovskaja 2001 TÜASK 3.15 
15. Eva-Lotta Meinart 2001 TÜASK 3.10 
16. Hanna Keeman 12.05.2000 TÜASK 3.10 
17. Hanna Grete Kuus 2001 TÜASK 3.10 
18. Gerda Pihle 2001 TÜASK 3.00 
19. Helen Ülper 30.05.2000 Rannu 3.00 
20. Stina-Liis Kodanipork 2001 TÜASK 2.90 
21. Silvia Kiigemägi 06.07.2001 TÜASK 2.76 
22. Kristel Lalin 09.05.2001 Voore PK 2.73 
23. Johanna Paade 2000 TÜASK 2.31 

 Kristiina Kiin 13.10.1999 SK Altius 4.03 
 Hanna Andla 25.09.1999 SK Altius 4.00 
 Kristiina Velliste 10.04.1999 SK Altius 3.92 
 Kristi Maiste 07.07.1999 SK Altius 3.75 
 Elise-Lee Puusaag 18.10.1999 SK Altius 3.65 
 Kärt Soieva 15.11.1999 TÜASK 3.44 
 
TD 200m 

1. Tuuli Vooglaid 02.10.2000 Nõmme KJK 31,11 
2. Fee-Marlen Mägi 2000 Elva SL 32,51 
3. Anete Treier 2000 TÜASK 33,07 
4. Laura-Laurelia Põlgast 2000 Elvas SL 33,92 
5. Elina Luik 01.07.2000 Rannu 34,37 
6. Martina Ritson 15.06.2000 SK Altius 34,69 
7. Elis Varul 01.07.2000 TÜASK 34,78 
8. Eva-Lotta Meinart 2001 TÜASK 35,74 
9. Kirke Külvik 31.04.2000 TÜASK 35,90 
10. Ariel Hiir 01.08.2000 Rannu 36,16 
11. Kristel Lalin 09.05.2001 Voore PK 36,24 
12. Hanna Greta Kuus 2001 TÜASK 36,69 
13. Maarja-Liisa Nõmmik 2000 TÜASK 36,91 
14. Hanna Keeman 12.05.2000 TÜASK 37,03 
15. Anastasija Ostrovskaja 14.10.2001 TÜASK 37,73 
16. Mia Paulus 17.01.2001 TÜASK 38,89 
17. Gerda Pihle 2001 TÜASK 39,14 
18. Helen Ülper 30.05.2000 Rannu 39,58 
19. Stina-Liis Kodanipork 2001 TÜASK 40,06 
20. Silvia Kiigemägi 06.12.2001 TÜASK 41,59 

 Hanna Andla 25.09.1999 SK Altius 30,84 
 Christiina Kiin 13.10.1999 SK Altius 32,67 
 Kristiina Velliste 10.04.1999 SK Altius 32,99 
 Kristi Maiste 07.07.1999 SK Altius 33,09  
 Elise-Lee Puusaag 18.10.1999 SK Altius 33,86 
 Kärt Soieva 15.11.1999 TÜASK 35,62  
 
PD 60 m 

1. Ott Eric Ottender 23.04.2001 TÜASK 9,44 
2. Raimond Kurm 22.10.2000 TÜASK 9,80 
3. Mait Sorga Kocayigit 2000 TÜASK 9,97 
4. Mallor Pihu 12.04.2001 TÜASK 10,01 
5. Eerik Haamer 06.01.2001 TÜASK 10,15 
6. Taaniel Kliimask 07.05.2001 TÜASK 10,36 
7. Reimo Klopets 05.10.2001 Rannu 10,45 
8. Märt Mattias Kurri 12.05.2001 TÜASK 10,60 
9. Rein Muda 31.10.2001 TÜASK 10,93 
10. K. Helekivi 2000 TÜASK 11,28  
11. Pärtel Kobar 04.10.2001 TÜASK 11,40 
12. Stefano Elias Elisabettini 22.09.2001 TÜASK 12,27 

 
PD kaugushüpe 

1. Raimond Kurm 27.10.2000 TÜASK 3.84 
2. Ott Eric Ottender 23.04.2001 TÜASK 3.79 
3. Taaniel Kliimask 2001 TÜASK 3.49 



4. Eerik Haamer 06.01.2001 TÜASK 3.45 
5. Mait Sorga Kocayigit 2000 TÜASK 3.41 
6. Reimo Klopets 05.10.2001 Rannu 3.29 
7. Märt Mattias Kurri 12.05.2001 TÜASK 3.10 
8. Rein Muda 31.10.2001 TÜASK 3.09 
9. K. Helekivi 2000 TÜASK 3.00 
10. Pärtel Kobar 2001 TÜASK 2.87 
11. Stefano Elias Elisabettini 22.09.2001 TÜASK 2.77 

 
PD 200m 

1. Ott Eric Ottender 23.04.2001 TÜASK 33,07 
2. Raimond Kurm 22.10.2000 TÜASK 34,08 
3. Eerik Haamer 06.01.2001 TÜASK 34,55 
4. Taaniel Kliimask 2001 TÜASK 34,91 
5. Mait Sorga Kocayigit 2000 TÜASK 35,45 
6. Mallor Pihu 12.04.2001 TÜASK 35,81 
7. Märt Mattias Kurri 12.05.2001 TÜASK 36,92 
8. Reimo Klopets 05.10.2001 Rannu 37,02 
9. K. Helekivi 2000 TÜASK 39,26 
10. Pärtel Kobar 2001 TÜASK 39,46 
11. Stefano Elias Elisabettini 22.09.2001 TÜASK 40,44 
12. Rein Muda 31.10.2001 TÜASK 41,23 

 
MJ 60 mtj. 

1. Indrek Reisberg 10.01.1992 TÜASK 9,07 
 
 
 
Peakohtunik: Madis Paju 


